1" Adjustment
Use with KV 80 standards
Pack: 10 each/box.
Dealer No. B/E
standards & brackets
Code Size List/ea
80A-24 24" $ 4.86
80A-36 36" 8.96

80WH-72 72" 19.02
KV 180 BRACKETS
Steel
Code Size List/ea
180A-6 6" $ 4.03
180A-8 8" 4.13
180A-10 10" 4.51
180A-12 12" 7.45
180A-14 14" 8.88
180A-16 16" 8.04
180A-18 18" 10.21
180A-20 20" 11.96
Anochrome
White
180WH-6 6" $ 5.03
180WH-10 10" 4.78
180WH-12 12" 5.10
180WH-14 14" 7.20
180WH-16 16" 6.97
180WH-18 18" 10.00
1400
14
Telephone
(415) 552-5500

Telephone
(415) 552-5500
Fax
(415) 552-5840
Email
orders@macmurraypacific.comMACMURRAY PACIFIC
shelf STANDARDS
Dealer No. B/E
KV STANDARDS 233 Surface Mount
Steel, Surface Mounted,
1/2" increments.
13/16" Width x 3/16" Deep.
Use Shelf Supports on
following page.
Code Description Ctn List/ea
233ZC-24* Zinc (Steel),  24" 100 $ 1.68
233ZC-36*     "      "       36" 100 2.64
233ZC-48*     "      "       48" 100 3.66
233ZC-60*     "      "       60" 100 4.47
233ZC-72*     "      "       72" 50 5.31
233ZC-96*     "      "       96" 50 7.11
KV STANDARDS 255 Flush or Surface Mount
Code Description Ctn List/ea
255ZC-24 Zinc,  24" 100 $ 2.14
255ZC-30     "    30" 100 2.58
255ZC-36     "    36" 100 3.30
255ZC-48     "    48" 100 4.18
255ZC-60     "    60" 100 4.82
255ZC-72     "    72" 50 5.84
255ZC-84     "    84" 50 7.51
255ZC-96     "    96" 50 8.24
Flush or Surface Mounted,
1/2" increments.
5/8 Width x 3/16" Deep.
Use Shelf Supports on
following page.
Steel, Zinc Finish
KV STANDARDS 255  continued
255BR-36 Brass,  36" 100 $ 3.59
255BR-48     "     48" 100 5.46
255BR-72     "     72" 50 8.06
255BR-96     "     96" 50 10.09
Steel, Brass Finish
Steel, White Finish
255WH-18 White,  18" 100 $ 2.34
255WH-24     "      24" 100 2.49
255WH-36     "      36" 100 3.59
255WH-48     "      48" 100 4.90
255WH-60     "      60" 100 6.00
255WH-72     "      72" 50 7.24
255WH-84     "      84" 50 8.56
255WH-96     "      96" 50 9.73
Aluminum, Natural Aluminum Finish
255AL-24 Alum,   24" 100 $ 2.78
255AL-30     "      30" 100 3.13
255AL-36     "      36" 100 3.43
255AL-48     "      48" 100 4.49
255AL-60     "      60" 100 6.03
255AL-72     "      72" 50 6.48
255AL-84     "      84" 50 8.15
255AL-96     "      96" 50 8.57
255ALWAL-72     "       72" 50 $ 8.27
255ALWAL-84     "       84" 50 11.27
Aluminum, Walnut Finish**
(cont. next column)
All Special Order
* Special Order - Full Cartons

used in a remodeling application when an access hole is
cut in the drywall for attachment.
Black finish, 5” x 3/4” thick.
Available in 11” and 16” lengths.
Features
•  1/4” to 3/8” steel
•  Mounting holes on
    both sides
•  300 lb. capacity per pair
Great For
•  Floating shelf
•  Floating mantels
SB-T-16
SB-T-11
Code Description List/ea
SB-T-11 T-Brace, 11” Black SpeedBrace $ 51.48
SB-T-16 T-Brace, 16” Black SpeedBrace 64.35
Use vix or hinge
bit to center holes
Pack: 10 each.
Speedbrace t-brace
FastCap
support brackets
granite counter supports
Rockford Process Control
Code Description Thk List/ea
GCS-12 Counter support, 12" 3/16" $ 15.41
GCS-16 Counter support, 16" 3/16" 20.15
GCS-24 Counter support, 24" 3/16" 30.05
GCS-30 Counter support, 30" 3/4" 25.03
GCS-12-HD HD Counter support, 12" 1/4" $ 17.61
GCS-16-HD HD Counter support, 16" 3/8" 33.87
GCS-24-HD HD Counter support, 24" 3/8" 49.99
GCS-30-HD HD Counter support, 30" 3/8" 59.44
A pair of brackets support up to 300 lbs. when mounted
correctly. Heavy Duty brackets will support up to 500 lbs.
Drilled for countersunk screws up to #14 flat head.
Material: Plate Steel, Black finish. 3.5" Widths and 12”,

double bracing
Nearly invisible when installed
The Stealth Speedbrace supports your countertop
and bar overhangs with no visible kicker or expensive
corbels. A pair of braces will support 300 lbs. of weight.
Sold individually.
Features
•  3/16" Steel, 3-1/2" wide
•  Black Finish
•  Countersunk screwholes
Great For:
•  Countertops
•  Bars
•  Extra Bracing
Code Description List/ea
SB-12BL 12” Black Speedbrace $ 23.87
SB-16BL 16” Black Speedbrace 31.82
SB-24BL 24” Black Speedbrace 40.91
SB-30BL 30" Black Speedbrace 44.05
support brackets
Code Description List/ea
SB-12HD 12” Heavy Duty Speedbrace $ 28.31
SB-16HD 16” Heavy Duty Speedbrace 44.52
SB-24HD 24” Heavy Duty Speedbrace 62.77
SB-30HD 30” Heavy Duty Speedbrace 89.46
Speedbrace “Stealth” HD
Heavy Duty
Heavy duty version of the "Stealth" Speedbrace. A pair of
HD braces will support 500 lbs. of weight. 12” is 1/4” thick.
16”, 24” and 30” are 3/8” thick. All 3-1/2" wide.
Black finish. Sold individually.
 1/4” thick
 3/8” thick
 3/8” thick
 3/8” thick
30” Length x 3/4” Thick
30” size fastens to Inside Cabinets
The Stealth Island SpeedBrace supports your island
countertops and bar overhangs with no visible kicker
or expensive corbels. A pair of Island SpeedBraces will
support 500 lbs. of weight. 3/8" thick steel, black finish.
Sold individually.
Great For:
•  Island
    Countertops
•  Bars
•  Extra Bracing
Code Description List/ea
SB-36BL 36” Black SpeedBrace Island $ 141.56
Easy to install
36” L
7-1/2”
Speedbrace island

    coated finish
•  Non-handed
•  Plastic finishing caps
    included for surface mounting
•  Allows room for plumbing/electric
Hybrid Brackets
Surface or Concealed Mounting
Code
(A)
Support
Arm
(B)
Height
Load
Cap (pair) List
HYB-12BL 12” 12” 2050 lbs. $ 56.88
HYB-12WH 12” 12” 2050 47.40
HYB-18BL 18” 18” 1780 71.28
HYB-18WH 18” 18” 1780 71.28
HYB-24BL 24” 24” 1360 85.83
HYB-24WH 24” 24” 1360 86.62
Hybrid Brackets / 2 per Carton, sold per each.
Vertical tubular arm:
1-1/2” (width) x 3/4”
(thickness)

208WH400 10.6 x 16.6" 10 14.88
208WH500 12.9 x 19.5" 10 16.90
208WH550 14.2 x 21.7" 10 20.22
Locks automatically in open position. Gray enamel finish.
KV No. B/E, Others No. B/C 1412
14
Telephone
(415) 552-5500
Fax
(415) 552-5840
Email
orders@macmurraypacific.comMACMURRAY PACIFIC
2 Rod Length
Load
Cap List/ea
1806BL-2 18” 90 lbs. $ 122.93
2606BL-2 26” 90 153.96
3 Rod
3406BL-3 34” 135 178.62
4206BL-3 42” 135 207.53